FREIGHT SPECIALISTS |

Since 1877 f

e

I
R
B!

i
i
!
H
Hiss !
i
‘ i
ST i
.
NEW ORLEANS

ST.LOUIS!
OfpoRrARTHUR

OGALVESTON

15
&
§ \
., 0
g..’.‘m:‘........
o =

&N PASSENGER TRAIN SCHEDULES
g S "WsEg
§ o | ‘ié % :
52 1" 3=
E 8 P BETWEEN
HEEER & ST. LOUIS - - JONESBORO
282 : STUTTGART - - PINE BLUFF
E8s it

SPECIFY COTTON BELT ‘ ! Effective January 1, 1958
BLUE STREAK SERVICE {

(Subject to change without notice)
To and From the

Southwest, Pacific Coast, Mexico, and

iritecisdide Terdiery ST LOUIS SOUTHWESTERN RAILWAY LINES

PRINTED IN U. S. A,




St. Lovis, Malden, Paragould, Pine Bluff, Stuttgart, Joneshoro,

Joneshoro, Stutigart, Pine Bluff Paragould, Malden, St. Louis
(Read Down) (Read Down)
Miles "N Miles No. 8
fro TABLE No. 1 0..7 f TABLE No. 2 0.
st Louis Dally Pine Bluff Dally
10.30 PM

0 Lv ST. LOUIS, Mo....... 11.00 PM 0 Lv PINE BLUFF, Ark.
.| 11.15 PM 12 Lv Altheimer. . c10.50 PM
12.39 AM 16 Lv Wabbaseka. :

| | B e

4 Lv Valley Junction, Ill
66 Lv Chester...

125 Lv Thebes, Ill 11.17 PM
Lv Illmo, Mo. | 47 LW ROO: ..o oo i wsinis sisiom| 5555 stossals
1 Lv Rockview | + 53 Lv Clarendon .3 11.89 PM
141 Lv Delta ................. Lv Brinkley.............. 12.03
146 | Lv Randles.............. 73 NV, FATHO- oic.s o wavarsn ave stas||| ot spvens ohe 5
155 Lv Bell City .............. 75 LW ZOBT. . .0evusvoosasons| osis e s
1 LoV ZAVEEG, vie'sis o st siasiaioss 80 XV, BRURTOY. i vevorers ins rovara)|s . sisysms 516 widhs
169 Lov: JAalla., . ... oo oo soineeimse 95 Lv Fair Oaks... f12.28 AM
176 LY DIOXLOD. o i o v steviasiase 100 TV TEHEON w7 o oioans oo sisas]| st s ot 4
184 Lv Bernie................ 106 Lv chkory Ridge........ 112.39 AM
193 | Lv BERRING . e o we e 1 112 LN, FUBBOE . orox 0 sevaviss s wwassl|  soroams nieritas
00 Lv Campbell, Mo 118 Lv Waldenburg B S e
210 | Lv Piggott, Ark 122 Lv Weiner. . .| 12.54 AM
214 | Lv Greenway | 130 | Lv Otwell......ovvnvneen| vvvnnenns
Lv Rector.. ‘ 134 Lv Gibson. . A e s s
228 | Lv Marmaduke. . 142 Ar JONESBORO. 1.20 AM
238 Lv PARAGOULD 142 Lv JONESBORO......... 1.30 AM

152 Lv Brookland............| .........
164 Lv PARAGOULD......... 2.07 AM
174 Lv Marmaduke.......... c 2.17TAM
182 LV ROCHOL: co.ce woiurais s aa 2.

188 LV GreenwWaY. . oceeoevoe| ooomreoes

250 | Lv Brookland......... ey
260 | Ar JONESBORO.........
260 | Lv JONESBORO.........

280 Lv Weiner- .............. 192 Lv Piggott, Ark.......... 2.40 AM
284 Lv Wa.ldenburg .......... 202 Lv Campbell, Mo......... 2.563 AM
200 | Liv PI8her. ... .0 v s 50 600 209 Lv MALDEN....... il 3.12 AM
296 Lv chkory Ridge 218 Ly, BEERTON . oo szecsiors oo mensile stassis syseeuags
302 Lv Tilton...... 226 Lv Dexter 3.33 AM
307 Lv Fair Oaks 233 TV TARUR . oo oin srensions sxomul]l neie s oo ons
322 Lv Hunter 239 LV AVOEL i o5 o seiorsls sesaalil| s s et s
327 Lv Zent 247 Lv Bell City.... - 4.01 AM
9 Lv Fargo. . 256 Ly, RENAIOR .« v siaie v sewwiaiel|| i &4 oo svele
334 Lv Brinkley. 6.38 AM 261 b By A D75 § S | [ S
349 Lv Clarendon 6.56 AM 267 IV ROCKVIOW .icsves s setinnlll | s sgs szats
355 g O P e (R 274 Lv Ilimo, Mo 4.35 AM
368 | Lv STUTTGART......... .20 AM 277 Tiv Thebes, Al o snrenslll e a6 vav
379 Ly HUMPRTOY: ccameasan| o asmwen s 317 Ly GOrham....... ..cee oo 5.28 AM
386 Lv Wabbaseka...........[| ......... 336 Lv Chester............... 5.57T AM
390 Lv Altheimer............ c 7.40 AM 398 Lv Valley Junction, Ill.. 7.28 AM
402 | Ar PINE BLUFF, Ark.... 8.00 AM 402 Ar ST.LOUIS, Mo....... 7.45 AM
[ Heavy fi indicat —Light figures indicate A

PASSENGER TRAIN EQUIPMENT I e s ek e

Trains 7 and 8

’ [ c—Stops on signal to receive or discharge revenue pas-

‘ [

10-Section, 2-Compartment, Drawing-Room, Pullmans | f—Stops on signal to receive or discharge revenuve pas-
|

sengers to or from St. Louis or Pine Bluff.

sengers.
Available Tri-Weekly Between St. Lovis and Pine Bluff:

W. G. DEGELOW
General Traffic Manager
St. Louis 2, Mo.

R. A. PENDERGRASS
General Freight and Passenger Agent
Chair Cars Daily Between St. Louis and Pine Bluff. Tyler, Texas

Car 1, Southbound Train 7, Operates from St. Louis
Sunday, Tuesday and Thursday.

Car 2, Northbound Train 8, Operates from Pine Bluff, [
Monday, Wednesday and Friday.




